 Key Product Recommendations Key Product Recommendations
    ⅣⅣ. TH6XX Series Modular Wire Harness and Cable Integrated Test System
Application
■ Automotive Electronics:
Automotive Battery FPC, Integrated Female Welding Resistor CSS, Automotive PDU, ECU Connecting Wire, Automotive Wiring Harness,
Navigation Connecting Wire, Navigation Screen Wire, In-vehicle Electronics Connecting Wire, Audio/Video Connecting Wire
■ Communication and IT:
Telephone cables, network connecting cables, multi-strand connecting cables, cell phone screen cables, TYPEC data cables, USB data

Key Product RecommendationsKey Product Recommendations
    ⅣⅣ. TH6XXSeries Modular Wire Harness and Cable Integrated Test System
Order Information
Model Parameter Complementary
Quantity
TH610-2560 Four-wire: 1280 channels, two-wire: 2560 channels,
DC: 50V-1000V, AC:50Vrms-750Vrms
TH610-2560M Host 1
TH610-01 Scanner card ( 2-wire 128-channel / 4-wire 64-channel) 20
TH610-02 Test lead set (2-wire 128-channel/ 4-wire 64-channel, 2 meters,
length can be customized) 20
TH610-5120 4-wire: 2560 channels, 2-wire: 5120 channels, DC: 50V-1000V, AC: 50Vrms-750Vrms
TH610-5120M Host 1
TH610-01 Scanner card ( 2-wire 128-channel / 4-wire 64-channel) 40
TH610-02 Test lead set（2-wire 128-channel/ 4-wire 64-channel, 2 meters, length can be
customized） 40
TH615-640 4-wire: 640 channels, DC: 50V-1500V, AC: 50Vrms-1000Vrms
TH615-640M Host 1
TH615-01 Scanner card (64 channels） 10
TH615-02 Test lead kits (64 channels, 2 meters, lengths can be customized）                              10
TH615-1280 4-wire: 1280 channels, DC: 50V-1500V, AC: 50Vrms-1000Vrms
TH615-1280M Host 1
TH615-01 Scanner card (64 channels）                                                       20
TH615-02 Test lead kits (64 channels, 2 meters, lengths can be customized） 20
TH630-320 4-wire: 320 channels, DC: 50V-3000V, AC: 50Vrms-2000Vrms
TH630-320M Host 1